
Faculty Details 

Sr. 

No. 

Name & 

Designation 
Department Photo 

Highest 

Qualification 

Contact details & 

Email ID 

1 

Dr. H. U. Vyas 

Senior Scientist 

and Head 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

Ph.D. 

(Extension) 

Mo - 9106552781 

E-mail : 
huvyas@yahoo.com 

2 

Dr. 

Shaileshkumar 

N. Gajjar 

Scientist 

(Plant Protection) 
(On pool Basis 

Collage of forestry 

– NAU, Navsari) 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

Ph.D. 

(Entomology) 

Mo - 9724302642 

E-mail : 

sngajjar11@gmail.com 

 

3 

Dr. M. V. Tiwari 

Scientist 

 (Home Science) 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

Ph.D.  

(Home 

science) 

Mo -9408985550 

E-mail : 

mvtiwari@nau.in 

 

4 
Mr. M. L. Visat 

Farm Manager 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.Sc. 

(Genetic & 

Plant 

Breeding) 

Mo - 9428352010 

E-mail : 

mlvisat@nau.in 

 

5 
Mr. V. R. Jinjala 

Training Assistant 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.Sc. 

(Agronomy) 

Mo -9726892689 

E-mail : 

vrjinjala@nau.com 

 

mailto:huvyas@yahoo.com
mailto:sngajjar11@gmail.com
mailto:mvtiwari@nau.in
mailto:mlvisat@nau.in
mailto:vrjinjala@nau.com


6 

Mr. M. H. Bhatt  

Computer 

Programmer 

(On pool Basis – 

IT Cell Navsari) 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

M.C.A 

Mo – 7227801350 

E-Mail: 

mhbhatt@nau.in 

7 

Mr. R. R. Rao 

O.S cum 

Accountant 

(On pool Basis 

COA-Bharuch) 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

B. com. Mo – 78747 81251 

8 
Mr. S. M. Saiyad 

Driver-Jeep 

Krishi 

Vigyan 

Kendra 

 

H.S.C Mo -9428161154 

 

mailto:mhbhatt@nau.in

